XC ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

ELECTORAL DISTRICT OF

HALIFAX CITADEL-
SABLE ISLAND

POLLING D1VISION MAP GUIDE BOOK



LEGEND

m = = 2012 Electoral District Boundary Electoral District
m mmmm Polling Division Boundary Lake / Ocean
m— Highway - 100 Series / Trans Canada Building Footprint
Secondary Highway A Residential Centre Polling Division

Road 001 Polling Division Number




TABLE OF CONTENTS

POLLING DIVISION VA PS. .t ttiutititiiitiet ittt ettt et ea s enteseaseneasestnrasesetneaserseneesenseneesenseneenens 1
RESIDENTIAL CENTRE POLLING DIVISION INDEX ciiiutiuiitintiniititiniititineesenseneaseneenesseneenenseneenennens 41
N 8 0 04 N £ DN 42

| 2{0) T A D PRSPPI 49



|y Polling Division 001
“XC ELECTIONS olling Division 00 L
& “ NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 E = = = Map Guide Book
R 3 ‘@5" z o,
- (AP} 3 %
o noys % v ! ’&_ =\ 9 %t-'b‘
Z ¢ M, o%1s® et} <, =L &
2 . i o} = o e
e " | PR i $ 921 CY ) N
ENI A Lol At e ’
SmT O BAR B oa
e I 23 & L Qesd
e % e % o3 .
9 [ | 5 % ® A Y
| oF\ % (%
B x‘ witow Ct 4
= o . e
o) S -
s A _-"-‘-
= % 4‘ = S
R ="
Y | e \‘ e
3 | ()] - ®
2 i | i L T_X) =" =
s ook AVE . 2"
®, ©6VSe i s %
I 00()0 ="
Y % SO\)\‘(\\N _"
[y S & -
i TS %,
. S - O ”;
A Sas SN Jingy
. =0 DR e R
- -: == \ne Halifax
One
« OQ WS
"~§' % 1 G‘a‘\\ OQ\\\I\
L2
& g - 5 ‘a\]g\’(\ O‘
OIS ot
< an, \) p\e?
3 L O‘,/ ¢ - RS
I 7 < poV
5 O X
g & Ve 001
&, sF .
NS 3
3
2 Yo
% &
S %¢ Se
© < NI 4
S % E,*Q,'
S
S g L
) S 3 Q@/
A S U O
R/ @
N 'l
) J 24
N -
[
,0(/ \ .
fce//s C s ‘Q
Ora Sy s QQ
N 1
s 24
Mely,, ‘
Z %, 1
) S
) S
d >
N
00\“\\)(\ ~$/,}é
K eéx\s-l—oi
2
N,
% N,
'7(/ %,
LN,
= &,
Blues\o(\6 %
) S
S
> 3
& \ .
<J(Z:Zr Ke@feo &
2 S
&
1




“S¥C ELECTIONS
«7 % NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 002
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island \l
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
[es] . P fes) Y
@ y | | =.
2y’ e 1 & .
= S,
g of RS % % | % . -
Z. ol = ) L S
53R e % Avem-=-4 & !
® X 9 Fse‘b\’@'Ok‘ oF -
’ Q> = 1 s GO 1o ve” 3
Ba./egme S 2 ' - RS
Qe B 2 ! - A L} -
o Le% 3 \- o . ="
'qbe ) [=3 Z '} 09 i\ M\
v ® oF ko] \)\\\\N - ¢
Q’W | | ® ) oS & S0 .=
OQ\ . | ROY g 5 rm== -
| % --
ﬁOUg,;? W | Y Q)O - -@: -
%0ds 2 ' .= 2 o)
2/ - & ]
¢ Y& . " N\e\N
74 “n o e a‘\oo\)
3 7% el . = mm= 0} x
P, L] s )
o W 0 o ) 2 % 2
’ ¢ 4 P o A\ 0} X AWI\E S A
44 0o 7 L X4 Q W s o9 Z
P W <, ) G‘a(\
S f O@/y ) Halif S %t \
lifax
’ 4 S g AP S oS
~ V| & 7 \§
LS & % S
& & Y O
D 3 N S - G
S X - \e
~9> S \/Q '0 K3\ °
* g 002 3 e
\%,,} <§\° ~§
5% P $ Y
R Yo
Q//} Qo@ 00’@ &
Q—l—\ sk?Q @(’) N\ &
Yo, &, & &
/s,)s o, Yo
(7 \% &
/)Q, &
3 Yo
> 8
N ‘%@ Yo
N % S
N o
i xd § :'
LN & oy & e
J
PUrCe/ s \S @S/O Q—OQ '
R N S e
s 74
\ 4
74
' 4
'l
Mg 4
N ¢
N ym-
s [
N Y
\ <> +
N L 3
S/y% .
M A g
4%, N
/')f?_k\%&@ -~
Ao, R, [
t/%\ /@/
% N%,,
L 4
; N
Melvin=Rg.
N
N
N
N
N
>
R
A
oo
2




L X ELECTIONS Polling Division 003
7Y% NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island \
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _e Map Guide Book
' -
P |‘ ) . 2»” T )
(‘,as““e ) Y - & (‘f’ T % | - -
) - = ) o ) -
' 5% %0063 W
‘@ £ b@ R} & o “‘
5 (¢} = -
5 E i} et = |
= Edg 8 ) -
% <oy s ) (W o) !
@ Q & N\ -T2 2. )
Y o) AT - R o
= £ 3 5 5 ¢
| & % ‘g "1 60 N \ Y
| | = Z ) Le® S Y )
“ =" RS W “
@ Y “ & N\uﬂa\l i @ “ 2
% 1 P Aq ] - A |
2 e k; " ) . ® v
s e NP . 1 | .
3 E! P | = .
% 5 - - - 9 \ | | ‘| )
T EPPE o L s‘ & “ . -y 2
@ [©) - 1 LY
= e @ %, g g PR !
SO\) Py ) % (/}b/? " ‘(En - " w®e P . % P & g“
. = (Al A Y | I S 3!
R4 65 fox' Ty 235C B oy 5 T
(p) | | PYR » A = LY
O' a *u 'H;al'ﬁ"ax' ® “ %
8
’ S TR s > &
o S .
L4 N %’ -
o S \s P
~ ’ », @@Q |} ®
%6 .
d %Oo' ) \ @
N o8 28 3 \d ®
© =, vl ©
D 3 & ® - 2
N 9 v 9
N 003 v %
.@‘g“\ < S ‘| D
v\@,&?’& S -
S\)Q» W,@g@ ~ \
< ” 8> v R
a 4 8%, 3010
s R
Y 4 QS~Q+ o % )
. ; -
- 4N, T
Uy, &V,
NS % : .
4(\/ s/@ A\QWICk Rd LY
Q/7 . /S/ §
%o L, \@\N )
[\ | }
Milto o .
n=Br. ~ 009/7 W -
L S %0gs '~l~ ~
N ¢ ~
%, S ’
%o N ,'
Q§ N 4
S & ~'
Ny & L . {7
Vol 5 ] ~~ o
. @é\“ N ~ o Y 4
Kirk=R &
~ LS
Og, ~
e%e/ .
o ) S
S
Hearthwood o N
3 .
< S
& N N
o) &
R s
cove=Rd e
e\S {$
?\)‘C \GQ'
o9
3




X- ELECTIONS Polling Division 003
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island e
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
" gl |
® - ]
” ® 1 @
L 2 = (D; '} [o)
' -y gy - ) . %
c Z
® [ 3
A . Y
5 _e* = z
| Y ®
| |
2 |
»‘e‘ |
R
Qe L}
6’@  }
)
%, 2 .
Ry 6 .
b % .
o) |
|’ s® .
|
|
|
& .
) |
NS
& '
| |
| }
003 '
| |
|
| |
‘|
" -
ne Az
o‘\1 " )
b
£ Halifax . s
(s0) | \/\‘0(\?\
wO
L
! J
’\
-
-
\‘ s®
S
S
3,
(/fOr,« .
Y%
ked
& § WOOUS
K
O 0°
S S
£ ¥
= L
N
N
N
N
N
D N
v A
N,
S N,
/YQ6}50@A®
2 )
4,, 6/@/
Q'7(,~ ‘S‘/Q
( Z
v 4
L S 4
b3 2
4




X EIE’EE“ONS
Provinci SCOTIA Polling Divisio
clal Flectoral Map Ser Electoral Distri n 004
eries 2012 . trict of Halifax Ci
=M=ML
g - sland
% 360
; 540 )
3 o - , M |
= Q S o, @ ap Guide Book
A o) ) [e3 ox 5 o -
® ® % )} \(o(\ﬁ =5 (?& 3 % - "
o S¥ % % % @ % 9% ?2 % ‘
0 )
@o‘\‘\‘ ) & o o (\\Na\\ 5 ) : . :
o) N 2 X :
& /)’? s %' /s‘ %\
e, ‘9({9/5 ) B\\'\Y\B‘J %)
K /'? v - (a
% s, 3 Y
®. .
> : i\ D3
2 1 %,
X D %‘&O
5 X % %
oo™ Lot > Y% o 5
N‘%\e \Na“e B, AN
% ] i
= 9) a
% Oe\de“% ;. \ S e
NG %
: % p(ale’c“\‘ A\ el Y™ - J
2, 3 _ ‘
%7 \No\\'\c pe 5 0 o r ;
% \Naeg 3 E \ . 3
SR "' —G Y 3%
o> copu© 3 ] >
? -0 S . b
> | % s
o © X 1 ‘
C‘(\e’ ‘ 9\ax\ A ) 3
\\&e+ 0\e X e
0 & \»‘59' > X A= )
© ‘\)\' ‘y 066 ) ©) Cas »
2 v ~Z > | | el et
& . : e
P % % ' N ‘
< X \
P _ e :
S
~\ 00 | | QU’:, (%’ \ x )
N5 4 T ° = . L, e
) s g = g v \
~ % %5 “ Zz L - P - “ S
2 6‘%, % 3 ~” - {1 ‘ﬂ ’(g N\U“a\J | A @éo
3 L 5
5 2 ) o . \ H‘ahfax R gvl T
N > ok =27 Lase S 8 %G . )
D so S % 8 s 2 s T\ 5 o
N 5 & ke a3 * - T e
o . o= Rl .
N L4 0 o = ol
§> ’ : ¢ 2%y
| i - = " c
ﬁs//’é " ~_ oae? ™ s PR R A s 3
Y
9<I~/y~+"\/} §~ '~- ~ (40 ‘
2, A% ~ A e
: A ) §
D/”g/ % 496 O:QGW e G
© % ’q,,)) 6/@ 4 “
” 0, N 4 o
Q/@ -S‘/Q O/. ‘
N
LS e
7 X' 4 N2 S 1
S, \ | ®
g N4 3
9b,. A e%f A
Q)' - - [ ] — ' 6: O/’ (DQ
> ey,
@b & /,é‘\‘se/\& ong 7
< ' IS . ¢
v e 4,,\(;/@ 7
.5 S, %
£ 4 ' ¥ 0
D & Milton /70
~Z*' N o g
A ey
vy o .
Y, ~
’ %
s’ . .
‘ Frog ) ~
Lake
N5
N5
N5
5 ~ |
b ]




o Polling Division 004
XC ELECTIONS g )
NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
P b
werg % %
e o0 e
N e %
Vo g \S% (U]
P 20® 2 4
25 o % i
0 4 \ike* %
& 2 *
S 2 % A
&9 S 3 |
@()‘0 % Z. ‘
: %/ ® |
® | }
27 A ¥
®, .
|
|
|
.
|
004
Halifax
We
N
%
2
o
% 2
Ay
S )
)
W
()
e i
- *
- .
- %
' %,
. %
. )
Crom
% .
2 > 4"
S0 s ®
|
|
.}
-
4
<> O'
o, .
. &% L4
/YQ//} qO(@/\? 2 4
Q\"qr Qé/@/ "
"%,?%Z K4
6




| )'( ELECTIONS
#”7 %\ NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 005

Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island ii
_ = Map Guide Book
) < £ T 3
3 5 % E\ S 2
St = 3 2 o > A
e 2 < s E &
yen™ ks ] e o a N))
) S il E) N\ T
« o 7 -
% Q 3 -
% P - -
% 3 -
2 L
= o -
9 — - iy
L
NE - 3
(5 2 g e
2 - ! )
(4)) - |
- 0
o cnePlgs S0t :
° o\ ‘ S A
% 26 " ade\
-\ C\Y L}
9 - vt .
0¥ (0} |
R Q,
RPN & : \
- S \+
= 3 |
| 5. .
[ ® | |
) 9 L}
[ |
! ‘\ e
) e ® %y
| \‘ welS'n \
|
: Way . PR \ Y
e -
aS! - |}
A e g (Y
)\
|
' 005 \
|
|
T ey \
Q. -
| } ) !’
= ) -
“ % Halifax -
= 2 e
| = Cg?)
(|| % S\ )
= '2- 1Y
“ ® 0 ~ - - (‘2 .
® 2 - “ (2] Y
| & CRe T
Cie
e g )
A
\3 & P L
| (Y ® N\uﬂa\}
|} "I P
- -
) -t 1 ()
‘s e L} (|}
Ve ® [}
) . v 1
2 >
S } = |
oS¢ . ) %; ! )
5o Ve e o ' '
- «Q e L 3 XK . .
2 ® hd ol »
) % % . . i
Y %, % A ' ..
) S e ¥ Vs, =" -
@ Y A "3 R
s® <
] )
1 PL VR g
-
\ N ~ ~ o L
N
o ,~~l"---o'
N,
L4
& ?\6 ~~'
oa“*\'Z> P
e
7




: 0 o
| X EIéEgTSL%I.Hi Polling Division 006
g : Elect istri i i
. ' oral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
ctoral Map Series 2012 _ B
225M .
Map Guide Book
< K
® 2
2 A s 2 O
3 & 2 %‘ %
@ % { 3
> (43}
&4 U“ A
o) -
-
S : \ g
\Na“ 6\'\55 S - b \g
« \ -
5 -
&
% \} 9@{\(‘\9‘
3 o
3 )
1 | I
| -
g - A tm®™ S, “
g J k
\s >3 B o] )
‘ - Ty - L ° \
- ; g
-
-— e
L 4
- .
e‘o\)c,( —d - A St
R a$ a0 ¥
20 \:a\\“'ad: op\e \sV 2 CO\\eg
- \’\:\.“a’(c\( \ “
u(@‘?‘d‘ > = |
200
o 2 k
) | = X
' & |
) i k
) )
]
) )
3 .
3 .
) .
) |
1 [ ]
) | Q‘
|
e 006
(5 A\ \
e’ y ;
. )
) )
- )
“ Halifax t
)
\‘ \
‘  }
Y -= " ‘
- k
L} i .
XUCie — ' Y
$c(S! - \
NI g | |
3  }
3 | }
\  }
\‘ “ -
-
= ="
. eS k E - -
\\)((\(\\ < | ?2 S - ”8 k
- \ — o v
(‘9‘ - - )
. " |
Y - 9 3
. g 2 b
o= k! \
- < & k
: S,
8 )
3 e ]
S e “Agy @
- w! 0 |
U), 5 - - -
St e .= ’
gout S e=" - L
Y= 5 k s
1 ?o NG ‘| o
A ‘
8




“S¥¢ ELECTIONS

Rogers-Br

Polling Division 007
» NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island T
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
> Ygd \ A \J
. = \ Y j(g (g | =" -3 > | ¥
o 2 2 v .T ! 3 '
<5 o, & Y - . 2 ‘|
3 3 (4p) - = | } . )
2 PR . e
3 % 4 ! . < \
) = =" O ' 'Y
B . - 2 |
= . - ) A}
- < 0 [ | |
- = B \ )
“ S 7] |
n 8 E g '
f<YelS) %‘ - wl ® .
-® '\?‘; “ “ 'Y - -
- st ) " ays
__u‘ 2 . ase’ A 1"
|
2 oy ‘| :
ZNW Y
. Y
\‘ Y
- “
' |
L8 o )
) 8
) -
eZw® g L)
d R () - (2 1y | }
el - % - ('}
o . Z
(3 I 2 O R 2 ki
s - ® s 0(\\ 1 | | -
. e\ el -
- %] o 2 | -
>y . ® > ® é ] - -
A . g 2 |} " =
| Z b | -
1 2 ® - "
1 97
- ' 3 ‘|
| |
|
4 |
3 * 007 b
% | | | |
S . Y
*? - |
2 Q =" Y
& Y
\QG\)\ 1 Halifax “
\
‘ '
»
k 2
[y iy
=" 3
\ ®
| (O30
L o™ Ty
. 1
 / | |
¢ . |} -
- -
sS,=" [} amm" =
| | s
L'y A ¥
|
& '
ol )
g '
'; |
Mary, \
O, |
Ough S
WOod -




XC ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 008

0

Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island

60 120 180
[—— ——— ]

1‘7
Map Guide Book
[ ' )
|
‘\ !_—“
-
< v e
© -
é
6; 'ﬂ"’
@ ’___"
- | |
-
=" y
5 - |
L) “‘ / |
\g |
| | P
|} =T |
| i [ |
| =" r
| - &
) 'ﬂ" %
| - s
‘ ““ |;
| | -
- 1
| | -
1 o™ [ |
| PR\ L]
%" '
" ||
X )
k. 'l
A '
) |
“ i
1 |
Y |
1 1
Y 1
| | ' St
) tie
“ Halifax — A e
Y |
1 008 :
| |}
1 |
|\ 1
| |
|
| 1
1
| |
| | |
| 1
| | 1
| | |
74 |
N
| 1
|y  }
Roﬂon %‘ | )
s\ !
@ % 1
28 |
\ ¥ |
z b !
(V) -
e ) ----------
% \ S A'ﬁ\V@-- .
& v ook
=
b ““
® ) ) -‘-‘
| | ‘__—"
-
“—
|
.
| ¥
“ Q§
S
) of &
. roge® &
| |
10




W\ Polling Division 009
“X¢ ELECTIONS Polling Divisior )
& » NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _—— Map Guide Book
s 1 X S
- R ) | &S
s = - " \,\“(WS . 1 0 an u\a(\ %ﬁ ‘935
[e) e BZm
< | | g -® 2
< 1 | 3 -2 £ <
?Q A | ) ” U:, -y =
2 et RN £ c
° | | - Y » 0
> | - | Y >y '8'\ o [0}
@ . : ° ' s s b
- > L 0y s =
e Pe 2 | ) .
PP e ¢ .= !
e - \ \‘ S \} |‘
- [S) L ®
- p e | .
" - l. ] ‘\‘ k
> (4p)
T ’ 3 » A
- [ | { |
- -
B 4 . e
PP ! 5 \ 1
S = o3 \
R N %: % )\
2 < A
5 3 Y
l_-
I ‘
1 |}
1 \ ¥
i | |
i [ |
i )}
' 3
) e -
i A‘\ant\c A
1 A ¥
) < '3
o |}
1 g '
| | () s®
1 Halifax @ “
|
'y \ ¥
' | }
1 \ ¥
1 |}
\ ¥
! Y
“ L}
|}
» L) ) -”
) I‘ e” \‘
) -
R e [y
70‘ ] .'@o‘\'é'A\"e---- . 41
A @orseD O -*
PAY - g L2 )
W s w009 )
q \— - |
\ ¥
A ¥ \ ¥
. -
. & O _==2\
A $ So\,\‘“\NO 5 -
. Rogers ot § = s
. 99 Q mm=
smm=" =
“ _m= -
R
\ -
-
| " =
-
. " - e
™ N\e\N
L} -==" (poY
am™ !
..----.-L---
1 1)
@
Ma Yo , &
Plewe ~ \?‘\\\ R\ o ot %
s o LAY 2
< =
5% N . [y Q
", & LS 9 IS
d\’ /704,/ " s WIS
cernwo® U N PR o9
(8 [P\t -
11




W\ Polling Division 010
“XC ELECTIONS Polling Divisior )
& » NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 P T = = Map Guide Book
e A ) ¥ - -
b\ o ' - '
h=" ot ,' 2 \ 034 “ v
anick > ¢ P ) ' A 2
we ) ° % o S* 3 =
) o’ veeee” am" @
z e ” =" )
- - 3
@ s® - | — - )
- - \ ¥ " LAV 1 T
' . v St
‘\ ‘\ % . ith=St
g - % 3 \‘ e "Sm\th
- L Py - ~ e L ~y X
-"” s® <
g - 2 RS
b =)
T 2 e
&, -
||‘ Y ) ot |
. ’ .
| } b~ . g !/ .
! “ ~ ’ -
L \ - » e 4 ~l
N s2 "t _sis . &
0y L ¥ .
s
\‘ . -
) s” - ) 1
» =\ % -
- 3 = = = mEoundry-En
b 085~ -- ER X
. o A® @ avets A
| W\and ) [
| Y= o mm® Y I
1 s 0 . L7
| -® 2 gl | SR )
" - = - -
o s® s e 1
2 e” 2 s < < ’
=
" = P . ?{}1 %o« LTS
«© - - [ /'
3 == % (% 2 > 010 K
b ® (1) .
U%‘ - "‘ “ 2 i Halifax :
G . ) ’
Q) 'é . | - Y
\ ¥ Z T} . 1
2 A [\ ’
) oA . * \ ’
s ' ’
Pog \/ ’
’ s o
\d ’
‘f “ ’
'y ’
» . "t .
| | - \ V'
. . P} \d eV ’
z % e 4| 8 . s ]
=X . . | | . L4
3 [ A\ P\ . ’
) 'Y s - .
& . . .
A . /4
| . L4
| | 'Y 4
) . ¢
LW
'Y L 4
[ |
St ! Ert
oW
\\9«“\\ “ e \N \(©)
|
.
-
Y -
|
\
|
)
L}
) )
- | 4
Py -
\ ¥
2
12




“S¥C ELECTIONS
«7 % NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 011

Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
210 420
[ m—— 1)
\ .
» |
(203 S . )
. g(‘;a‘de“ e 8 %; 1\
St L PN 5 9

-+

Map Guide Book

L}
(Eoumdry-En
.
Za e
- o o =T
L A\ e ?‘} »
Z v @ 3 = o
A S
D o R ) g
\ v % o ’
‘ﬂ“ s N e
) A q
A S
A\ Y/
Cr *
c\Willow
A 011
0
-
—""
-
—"'
-
3 __-‘ Halifax
‘—"
n,
a/,qd

13

3
= S
PO
% L
o) 2) S
< o) s® 9
% = ®s 0
2 v - o Pt
S¢ 33
e e .
-
P2 N o _\ v & SESE L
e IS -y T e PR e
V2 Y\a(qe\J A * .l
= Y " »
ysemh s '
A )
) e L A ¥
A - )
g
S5 S P S BT A
\J [ '
|
. - L 'y
SN e o s”
& ‘4 “ A - A s®
. - [ ] ° L 2
I s ¥ ominst e*”
s s IO FS o
RPN | - L
NI % W 0 M
v 2 wle Y
[0
1
&St 0 5, L




| )'( ELECTIONS
#”7 %\ NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 012
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island \l
‘é"——z‘%’% Map Guide Book
|
‘\
] .
% ge”
o
S
%=
@
A Y
e )
o S\N L Y L
e e - \‘ - ®
036 ' ) '
)
- 1} ) -
— L “‘ . ~ - ® | )
t - . et s
- L
|  § | | ® “ \ St
) (e
! e g 2 ' ren
1 " o | |}
' -‘ > “ . 3
| | L S | Y
('} =" Y | | S “’( . '} ’\‘
2\ eS¢ L} . e | )
w5 ' . et 1 . POS e
= . ) (1 -
1 ' , . ) . 2.
‘| ‘| . \ ‘I ‘\ v e qs” ’
A J ke . 1 .
7 4 | A ) [} o \ Y
o5 = “ ) . - “ v e “
-
' \a -* . A |
1 k .= s\ \ b \} &S
-
Y ‘|_ =" pur® ! ‘| ¥ e’
A ) ) 3
|} ) | | -
'} -
‘ . - "‘
4RO :‘ Halifax ) ll . = “ -
-
oo |‘ ‘e i )
] 1Y =y
v 012 UL P _e
\ e Pl
\ " v\
| - - \ ¥ %
2 " < S &
| - == % . %
@ e : - ’ Y, o
e\ | | - 0N
= | =" g [ | X ’
% | i n L1
= - - [ ] A
[} - & .
S ' - ' P .
Q - - [l %
L% | - - o \ Y
= ' - ] ® .
L - 0
A | L 3 - [ | = |
® e - [ |
|
Pl |
% |
. o |
WS (‘p_, 1
Y 1
| I| 9
. -
Y _pantic >t g Ao
|} 1 o .
|} ) % Y
Q |} '} \.ﬂm
? Y b A\ » 7
2 1 0\
3 L} | Y
Kt [ | 1
2 | | L}
P. ® Y 1 |
14




ELECTIONS
» NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 013
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
036 - . 2
A T Y 1}
= 1 - .
- - =51
L - ‘,\ | | L - o) )
i - e 1 v * 2 LR
=" ) | P ”‘ A a=
gl 5, s @
- ® S
- [y ' |
-
L - [} “
-
S | ('}
50\“\.\ | Z . . “
B 3 ) \
. 3 X .
) < ) ' kSt
| S e A \‘ ceonw!
. &2 \g 3 [
- -~
- s ' Y
. 1} | .
e . [ L}
| Y ('} )
| | Y 1 | "\
“ [} ' “ - o
\ Y
' | L '
' L) '
. o Y ! .
' Fowe* “ . .
 } Y L] |
| Y .
Y L) o
|} ' L) A
1} . L] )
|| . 1 \
Y B | \ — e®%
. ' 013 ' Le®Ty . ~
J . Halifax 1
1} 1} L]
) 1} “
| .
[ ' 3
' . 1
' \>
' . |
' “ 1
| . 1
| |
- \ | | \o
=" s et
Le® \ '
- | | L)
s = 'y ]
'y |
. |
Y |
ey
dy° L (||
poft B 1
L Y |
| 1
\ |
| 1
| | 1
| | -
' . o=
| i -® -
| 1 -
1 SRt
- 1 -
)
\‘ é )
= | |
\ = 1
. = SRS -
\ o SR
\___
-
-
e
e
. a9
15




WY Polling Division 014
XC ELECTIONS  Polling Divisior )
& » NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 (éo——go=u% Map Guide Book
) “ “
|
L} A 1
) - L
> ) -
=" s ' ] %
=="1 - . . “ )
- B 1 - @ |}
S\ z -* ) ey
\ig¥ - <, - 1
ov 2 . . % -
—_?0 1, L} . 3, = | 'y
(% . a® ) . |
1 v % . L
b ) @ . '
| |
-®
| ([} V= S
. <
| 1} %
b |} \‘ %
. | ”
- \ " ponnick> @
[ |
1 A Y
\
b '
L) .
. 1}
. e ”t
|
) P =yet | | T}
gron | ) "~..
Y | | e®
L} ) . SR
L} | | =" -
1Y | \ *e®
1 s "_
|} |} . 17 e
|} L} | > | |
L} 1 ) . e®
A | Malifaxe »”® % -
- .
A | —‘@( . S
A ) |
) | )
“ | L
[} ] |
| ) |
| 1  §
Y ) .
. ) A
| Y | \ Y
. X \d
[ ] “
14 ‘| NGS 014 .
| } | |}
1} 1 .
. 1 “
| 1
\‘ |} “ o IS
) “ (Y R
. A
%%. ' ‘, \
> Y A "
@ | ! . "
> | -
| . ®
& | 1 =" v e"
'y 1 " =\ W \’o
) 1 - - . " “
1 s s ® ®
. 3 =" AR 2
& = - 3
@ L)
» s 3
o) J 2 )
L} i : - ‘iﬂ = “
' |} - - s® 9 )
om = > S
A A '_ﬂ | o) |‘
WD 's‘cj\“ ‘\ 7%: | |
_ o A 1
16




Polling Division 015

| X ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island

0 30 60 90
[————— _  —m——

-+

Map Guide Book

| )
a?®
-
‘. < .
B3 4
ey ¢
Z 'O
. St [4p)
penwieX < ’¢'
R e
e”
A0 L
-
‘_— )
‘_— | )
" “
-
. [
s [
. [}
“ 'Y
|
. [
) (1
LS —"" i
"‘ .~ “‘ ‘
| 2 ~ - L
Bl a "
- -
PR e " <
e’ - 6;
T - o
| 2 L g )
9 -* T 3
2 " Le" .
B! \—" . )
: ;
. \ Y
~:9* _—" )
Q{‘ \ Y
|
. .
. .
. Halifax Y
“ .
|
. Y
“ Y
\I,\C\o('\a P‘d Y O 15
|
|
) Y
\ L}
. s
. Y
“ Y
Y "% -
) -
| “ ""
)
. 035,
A A |
. ¥ 3
. V\\)\a“s ="
R “----ﬂ‘
®
-
-
|} =" «
-* %
\ ¥ “ <
1} e Y <
-” Z <
) - ~ 9
PR A “‘ @*,ﬂ“ %
-® vV e ™ )
| [{))
. |’O 'o Y o
'Y _--“ _»' ) )
-® | - )
‘—“ | " A
A -
S 1 % \
t . S W
[} . . ﬁm L}
== )
ey A A '
" ) A L}

17




: X ELECTIONS Polling Division 016
» NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island i’
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _
M Map Guide Book
) ¥
> -
5% e '} P - | -
e® |} - Y !
" \ = - s 9
- . w*" V- 5
' Le” - . .- = < 5
® . < | Y | (2N
% ‘—T@‘O\“ - L} 3
3 y 2
¥ s
1 |
Y | Y
\ 1
' |
Y ) |
Y 1
Y 1
\ -
L\ s -'|
\ -
\ 'Y \_ - 1
cen . \ke(\‘s - 4 -
- - L
amm=e Ty - -
P -® Y =" 'Y
¢ . ' _e"”
V4 . | | -® S
o ' % \
| )
P \ \
y X P 034 .
0 - A r
o’ . S ]
&’ v EreC -
R ¢ Y =
v -"
s® -® -" -
- - -
= . e - 4
1} ¢ N
' ‘ 1
. S < 1
' Halifa .=
| | “ Smith=St
. + ol FEYY
~ N, L 7
»® » s
- *
L 2
@(S" o) ~~
a \@‘\a‘ - % S
\\C\ 3 ~~
. 2 e
. wum=y
A 016 o~ .
| I ’ ‘
3 S iy .
3 L} Ny ’ | 2
3 ) aE'S = O
‘ ~ L4 NS
| - Vu / 1
, P ‘—‘_—‘ SR 4
3 - P, ~e !
A Y ‘ =" \
| : 3
\ -2
| Py .= *
. “ﬂ 1
) |
- Z 1
4 -=" E ‘
—;ﬂ‘ . == ? '____.-Foundryl-ﬂ
) >
-
035 & J
= —(e“
A e 8
-* < K
- ]
e 2
% 3 g
_éo % ‘ - - =
2@ 2 L - 4
= -9 U:' == =" "
‘\1\5'%‘ | @g L
[ ' % o
) U(% LS
\ Y 0 ’
) N\ o
e\ 1 4
3 1
y i
18




| )'( ELECTIONS
#”7 %\ NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 017

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

0

Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island

160

320 480
[——— - m————————————— ]}

-+

Map Guide Book

Halifax

017

19

me




\ X ELECTIONS Polling Division 018
7Y% NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island T
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
. - [}
| C% “ :9
A =) . 2
s & ' 3
‘ R 5
—‘ : ot
- * I 1
) P .
[y $
' " A
- 4 I} ‘
- t
- 4
- L\
e - )
'@)u“"g\ )
S Py
S
- ) )
-
e | }
-
e | }
- L}
-
b - | -
\} .= \} -
e . "\ -
|} P - . =
- 1 - .
\ ¥ - e® |
| } s®
- =" .
| » -
o) »* \S
%. —(@\'D\“'% \
%— )
0 |
‘ |
. |
' ) |
% | |
| l‘
' 018
% ) |
' ) 1
\ Halifax 1
. |
| . ‘: -
L} wols
>
'C\‘g‘ ) § " -
;e(\\N\ \ Y oy
 § ) =
. \ Y
. \ Y
. \
) |
|
v e ° - i “
s smms® gy — ERwl=
A =" ' =" -
* ( =" .
| | | -
¢ 3 . T _s* '
4 . - i
4 o | )
O' \ b
4 (Y . U
. 3 \ 034 '
¢ — )
¢ ) - )
R4 ) L -
\ 'e‘\’\‘s\‘ am=="
«Ge - -
-®
SR
BXw
="
BN
|
:'. Sea 1
L 3
’ . .
e . 1
b 4 'S 1
£\ 4 L Y |
) ‘\
. . smith=St
. ‘
[} . "™, ="y
oria=R RISTyY RS
PN -7 ~
8
20




= X ELECTIONS Polling Division 019
7%, NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island e
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
s Q A
™ ® | Q
WEE T e A [ Z
- gg %
W pve .
(V2] . \N‘\Q’“ )
2 e” .
£ - Iy |
5] | -
2 1Y Y
i ' b5
1 . e® -
> * A\
- i
- Y -
\ Y [} 'g‘
’ =
-* L)
“ "
. 1 4
e” P
= |
s®
| 4“ .
™
| e s
\ - = |} .
| | . s —10‘0\(.\
] L} v
. |
| | . |
e?®
-® .
) s® .
|} v” .
-
' > Pt \
[P g . ¢ |
| Y L} .
S | |
‘50“\\\ | ‘| 1) A
- .
. 1 - 'y
_ﬂ' | . ('}
- Y |
- ol \ Y
- \g = L : >
L= ™8 H - . . Halifax ey
= | 5y o o
' v ’
) | | b o )
1} =" 019 X4 |
' v '
) | < 'o' “
. x St ) P
. \;er\\N‘CK % - b
1 2 Y s
\ ¥ a® |
(4} o )
| B\ -
v* L
1} . 1}
e?® ) '
LI . )
v . L
] .
) “a FET '
) [ N - .-
_ﬂ Ne ‘4
| - - @
. = »* 5
A% - S
b - - o
- - f
. AN @
) ' .=t .
e | 5 |
1 | - »?a8) Jo* L}
éé\ "‘ “‘ ~‘ L
2 ' .
)
2 | )
) | .
| | 4 | | }
| | “
|| |
| ' \
1 g .
o A -
v g™ Y Y _em=%
| | !Q . "ﬂ
| ) oy @ag ‘e
| | % ‘(\\)\‘a(\d
(| @Ll‘ & A |
| \ E"
21




- X ELECTIONS Polling Division 020
7% NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island s
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _— e Map Guide Book
L) LJ
>
\J Pra EPELY 2
\ -7 - % "y 2 e 5
\ | P = S a® i L A ) >
\e s e” 3 £ ) hs )
& \¢ PR S 3 S 1 * 3
) \! " . =5 S e
3 L} s = 1} [} E \
3 . - ' S Ul |
@ v er" ' ' oW
=3 St
- L 4 “ | ?\
- ' \ o G [
- L} ' oY 1
PR \ ‘, Pt} .
Rt \PL e Pt ) '
— \ =22°"" 037 ! |
e . _e®5® = 1 @31‘ .
o LT . 1
S0 — . s Py - > P 4
LY L e g “ )
LI -
- ) - 2 |} g
»* o L9 2 . '@)“;‘5'6
® “ s” «® (X 1 - ﬂN\‘ "y
1 (J), 3, ~ - $ e * Y
-® o (Yt | Y
\ \e9® -
v co
-~ |
\ )
) ‘4
'\ L 4
1 ="
. | |
|
)
|
N e |
\‘ \)(\'\\Ie‘s\ “
: 020 | N
: -
“ Halifax 2 .
. 036 =
[©) \ | \ |
= L
2. 1
3 " “: | .** &
b)) - 2 - |
2 - ) «* 3
- 1 5 -
) Y - &) .
2 ‘ - e V) [
%, % J ' Y '
3 [} . “ | )
@ 'y -t % 3 ' Y
' ‘\ Z | 1} )
) =" \d % ' 1 Lyt
Y " . . 2 . ' =1
|_ - Y D We{‘—(eﬂ 1 .
=T 2 | | | SN | |} |
= 1 ) ! . | \)
o A . ' : ' 5
wSOW ) ) . .
5 1 . ' \, '
@ Y ' s i '
| | | | | 1
7 4 . . 1 | RO
1 . » 1} -Cxo‘\aR
| | =" | |
- |
) ! =® |
sev St | } | —, - - = d\}s\,“ [y “
e Y e - putt 'Y Y
\s |
' \ '
4 *
. | Il . v
|} | Y -
& RA Y - | I
oo™ X ' '
| . s ®
' o
-
|} P
E
-
. ERY L Uy
2 g™ ) " !
22




| )'( ELECTIONS
#”7 . NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 021
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island ii
_ Map Guide Book
e |}
- ® \ Y
.-’ A EY 1}
P A} 2 |
- ) % .
L - >
" -” .
> -~ (U))
-® [y < |
e S . | Y
A Q . |
2 °\ '
[s) >
ﬁm =" “‘
= ‘ﬂ‘ A
o\ L}
|
" 'Y L}
-
v* “ 'Y .
. | s>t )
. A PP b 1 L}
Y ) s [
" “‘ [}
R L}
¢ L
‘| .=’ . "‘\
L} .
\ Y oY “‘ 1 “ |
aNe\J e® - |
) &3 ‘ﬂ' ('}
! v LY
L i Y
|} '¢‘ | |
“‘ |
| LY | |
| )  }
' P '
| | |
“ | |
| | |
) '} |
=" ’ _ 1
|‘ : Halifax 021 |‘
Ay X L\
” o/ L\
\g i \‘
2 ¢
% o N
(% - “‘ | |
l‘-& -’ . []
VA -
- | [ |
1 4 P
- P . L}
\ Y P . P
| Bte™ \ -
| " sy _e*”
|\ - . g -
k -=" k —“‘ ‘:
- | -
\‘ - - |
L St )
3, 50" '
' A ¥
'
\ ¥
. 1
| |
]
|
|
| |
|
| )
|
' | |
w
. -l’l %
“ s®s” 8 a
- | S.
\N\c\kﬁ‘ ) ) . =3
e . “ o)
Y 2
1
|} \ Y
S > :
|} \Qe(\ - 'ﬂ-
'--' " "
e® . - .
L] (N . - St '
¢ - (e€
o A v ot .
~ A Y 2 1
23




| )'( ELECTIONS
#”7 . NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 022
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island \l
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _— Map Guide Book
) 9
3 . % % e
® . o 3 R
3 X 3
S, C\\Jcse% ) 3 3 %
' % 2 b
o) ‘Q | % 2
oo | ®
B = »)
\ ¥ "
| s -
L} ® S ) -
k Y he “& \s . - S
' 2B 1 | A =" 5
‘ 3 . g 1
- Y 1% o
) L} \ SR ()
= s . -
031 ' e ) PR Y SR [}
A . Le” .
s _e”s | ef s A
PrSa ton R A \
- " { 4 Y
) § s®
-
. -
[} |
(v L}
) ¥ \ ¥
= [
= L}
-
i .
» (S
Oq \\ql\G“\ - L3\ “
L, *"5 _e"® ' .
L e '
2 . )
£ P\\je [y
| | o\
] taed  WE 3
. 022 o
. (1
“ 'Y
-
) : .
s® Halifax
. \J -
| \ N
e g
e *® LAY
o" e? 3
| -
i L}
. -®
- \ ¥
s® .
1 -®
- \ ¥
s®
. A -
‘\ A v="
‘ -
\ ¥ 5 |}
5 1
. i |
A i |
-
“ ‘ " .- -
e s® )
\ S A 1 |
\ Y . ) 1}
. ) .
3§ | | - |
L ‘%@u\‘(\ ' 1 ® -" \
) ) . 1}
1 .= " A
| e* " L}
-
Leny LS
- | }
| 5 | Y "
| | [} V2
| | DN 4
[ = g .
1 £ o'
)
g . T Ul % |
. ‘ Le® 2\
‘| . o> \
| | ' Po g ) )
| ﬂ‘ [y \‘
5 \s
1 1
24




' X ELECTIONS Polling Division 023

. NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island T
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
| ) -
) _—"
S *
Y
@
%
)
4
o
3 ot
e
-
- '
-7 %
- \
" .
P 1)
4" ‘—"
-*
- .
- -
X | }
3
- .
.’ ‘\
P -
PP e ="
P -
Py -
.’ .
L
s |
Y- LY
- @ Y
Pt el
* - =X e
L 4 - [ -
s ” 3 - =7 ”
S w» v*
o\S - s®
A\ L S -
“ ' \ Y
s ”s \s
% A . - L'y .
g s® V" . {
2 Vg® 1 . s>
. 2
) | e
“ [} - . 3 L §
-
. - )
) Halifax \ Ps Y
- \ P )
- = L}
-=" 023 s
. L}
\ Y (]
>
y -3 J
“ SU s s ) ) s® -
aNB‘ - - -
| ol =" =
“ “‘
-®
. -®
L — il
. -®
' .
Y v e
|
\ Y
. Y
. '
. '
)
“ s y
. ]
. ’
. ’
. - ,
v
\, » ="
|} -
-
\‘ “'ﬂ
" S
g -
- .
o . 1}
.® L4 “ .- - '}
-
o D |\ - “
gou™ . . 472
- - ) )
-® . -
- - |
e® | >
) \ Y
-
e o
- -
‘_ é(@‘ﬂ\“ .-

25



Map Guide Book

NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _
&3 == -
= s
o) -
= - -
= - = 2\
2 = p
T =" =" % E
>
2 S 2a . @,_ %
|} =" Q 2
1 =" % %
- 2 <
1 - > %
* - & 5@
- S
> >
X %
63‘\ ‘ (V] 6
\\ 6’
e” %
|
]
]
[ |
A Y ‘ﬂ "
‘e |\
<
& L}
0] .
5} -
<& S‘ L\
6\5\\09 L}
L ]
- - -
" ™
- e®
e® . -
. e®
A A
o o
WO 1 L\
e am
Y 024 - =
| | " e =
-
%)l . i = <
2 1 : -
& 3 Haln‘axd =M 5-
(e} P Z
3 L Y \’(\'\Y\a\% = %/
) el - =
- e ® sl
.
- s\ X
b o sy
Sl o
y —<°
|
| |
| |
L §
ST .
oV
=2(Q N
1 L 2
L 4 -
- oy * e*
- . "
A Sr=. ' 3
Vet "
L 2
1 s®
- L 2
P e v*
s te® a®
26




X ELECT'ONS Polling Division 025
e » NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island T
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
o)
b4 o] )
Y Y o % P
& ® 3 S Y 2
% ) % Z 3
X 3 3 5 3 Z
o @ © 3 5 S
[5
= @
@
3
St =" - b
p('\\’\Ce - - 1
- 1
-
. - > 1
L g - b
- '
-
o 1
- |
o - “
S\igg
‘3a®\,¢\~|f\\\e = 1
=" Q ki
P = |
> >,
- 3 ]
0 e 2 1
e (Up) -
- ?I\ - | | - L 3 -
é;: ) L - -
% . T
. >
% %
Vi)
“ ‘
| | Halifax “
A} L}
. LS 025 i
“ 2\0 (St ]
. s .
. | Y
A [
3 [ |
\‘ 'l
. ’
’
) - -
e\ P T} . -
'Y P = A} | F'y
\ -* ' "
& X J ‘\ A
S 1} .
O(N\e . | .
& L |
(/® PEa '} A
S, Lre L} .
ae® 1 "
3 ) of . A =
S . -
oW . ' | L\
“ “ o\ ('} ] \ Y
| Y . 1
.+ L \‘ ” )
| - )
Phd v e '
| | }
) § )
) § ) }
\ Y \
< '
2 )
5 >
-
% — i
E ()
) -"
£ s*” |
. P e .
=" ’{
) -
\ ¥ | )
ono® Y v 5
‘| _‘ &
< - s »” &
EY s .
> - .
< -* -
Y g P
oS¢ \
i 20 E‘ 1
27




X ELECTIONS Polling Division 026
& » NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island i*
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ 2
M Map Guide Book
¥ < =
% » ) \ g
e 2 3 2 2 - ;
2 } 3 Z - '
6 @r % ® ’¢ |
% > D % L,
2 u? ©
) - = 1
A 0
- |
- & |
o
- ‘
="
-
"% Q
" E:
=" e
- L} A
-
. = Y &
P A
-
s> @R
e g 2%
0
M\e! é'/‘ -
Sa@\“\'\\ Q % \owe* 2
N Royar-Ae® ot ® St
te” % 2 “ S\
Y < 3
) 3
A \
e, \?
(\da\es Z A}
N\(\a | ‘
\ ¥ 3\ .
e . ==
A i\ o) [ 4' - \
“ £ St \3 k k
2 oy© ] v k
L} < O v e 1} S
' 2 == ' A
| \ X\
Y @ ) ) .  }
. A5 2 VX “
' \ ) \
3 : L} - s
X Halifax v’ . %.\5“095
3 | §
o ) \
\ \ ¥
&
rge® X k
%0 \
si® % = |
AT 026
S =% X
\ A k
LI e I » &\ . “ 27
(% - ) 3 e
. \
. | §
 }
> )\
o ) g
2 3 - ;
1 . i L - -®
~ o
3 emo“?\ ) - X
~ of . - )
® . - ="
T ' PEL s} == k)
. s® A PPN e - -
T s ”
' =% L\ ‘e S o*
' ) | ol \g | e ®C
3 “ e P X ‘?-, |
031 R SN ¥ ¢ >
- - ) U)* A - -
e . " - |
\ \" “ ey t “
N -
p Py - = \/\a‘ - - e “ - =
2 < A€ e ¢ L} P\
e 20 -
L PN - rN\ -5 Y —
L | - »* 3
S - . ehVe K -
= ' Wig® . 2
A |
S fo) w? L
<
A\ ® ]
< -
b > e ./
- % -
“ B i st a2
- 25 - —“@P\(\
28




7Y% NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island T
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
X L}
530\4\'\\\65 ®
= % EX
0 R 2
93% R >
() )
) Z 2
"~ »
‘ -
\ ¥
\ ¥
\ ¥
\ ¥
|
A ¥
|
| |
% e e
2 2=
>, [©) el
‘Q 'Y > %9
- L e *
-2 L\ . 4 A
» " =z e® o A
- 2 A s ‘
b - »”'3 - -
Y ® s® B ‘
Y e s® Gi A 3
. 1 @ A
“ ?\é‘ e 'Y (| A )
Ae® ) L} | }
% NG . ' '
W (1 | Bcx
\ Y
PP b ' . eNoes
e g L Y 1 1}
L 4 | ¥ e L | \ ¥
LY | o e\ A
() | }
) | AL
X . ' exe L}
' -1 027 '
A
[ . SR Y — . ~ - - - | |
‘e ' o=’ " | )
) ® ¢ . 1 1
. Sentre — 031 \
. Le” e 037 Halifax § .
NP St 3
- . s ”
“ ot Py 1 = - |
.’ s :
ey - | | .
= . 3 = % | | (] .‘
e | } A
‘@@\\eﬁé 3(‘2 ' - -
% i e e
i 1 NCh
-
| | >y g B |
3 P \_ - [
. - .
(Pt L N
LD g Y
|
\ Y
|
N
X >
3(\‘\\|<%‘€“\J =
“
*"
G
Y
3
%
=
Y
|
|
| - "
-
S " - .
SO\)‘\‘\ “ ‘l
29




= X ELECTIONS Polling Division 028
7%, NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island e
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _— Map Guide Book
ReS )
e o
\\'\e((\o‘ \ Y %
(‘3“5 A} e
e \ 5
S )
'} ~
\ . o
\ ac\‘\'\\\e
) 3
 }
\ |
\ Y
|}
!
\ \
\
\ |
\
| |
1
\
|}
A}
|
| | <,
\ Y e il
\ } —; “‘
\ -t - ®
| - @
| Py - - L 2 ©
- . 2
Q A - |
= S P ) '}
) Y -
2 - . 1
Y s '
& [} s | |
) P g =  } Y
PAN Y |
- %  Halifax v
- |
- [} . ]
- |
|} - L “
-
P A} . e® _*”
\ =0 (PR S ] S \
2y e 028 X Laszo3= )
2 o arde” ' .S 037 )
N P LIPR e g \
5 *e" 4 P e 1
(G L 3" o !
w0 em | i -® “—“ 3 s
goou® 1 ' ) 2 Y
- o PR Al X \
o L. s” o°* N))
- =
. -*
\y &
‘CO\\ege
L
A ¥
|
\ ¥
A Y
\ ¥
\ ¥
\ ¥
N©C
A\ [
S\
3 \ g
% )
> .s
i
¥
' 036
Y A
|
|
-“™ =
) =% 4
30




7Y%, NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island e
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
\ }
g k!
A\ > %] 3
S - E
- <
......--.--. i
"~y
1
\ &
e
oS E!
per?™ X K
' %
| | Y
\ Y
) .
\
=
5\(\‘\(\@ \) “
) .
|
1 \
\
\ \
\ Y
\ } \
L\ Halifax “
St 033 }
ene® ) A \
3
) '
' 029 N
|
e
T | 4032 3
(o3 \s =X A\
s QB e“‘o(\a A
2 ?ﬁ \ reraf> \
Ul £ \ Ne ‘\ A
‘ A 3
£\ 9
% 1
S 0 %
d 3,
A S \) \
@
‘ \ }
\ Y
\ }
‘ \ }
\ |
‘ \ |
‘ \ |
\ §
\ |
o \
-aney A §
it L\ | |
\ Y
\ S -
% | |
% ‘ ﬁm “ - L ) -
Q D ~
E "
> ‘ =" T
@ - 1
\85 S¥ ‘ - - A ¥
We '\ " |}
- - \ - -
¢ \ \ - o
S S - [
S\ o 2
\ " £
G = ®
‘g%@‘\ ‘¢ . )
Q?‘d‘ [y | s t '
s Y e 8 0=
@ “ e . "“ e® . €OV
31




“XC_ELECTIONS

NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 030
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island

310

620 930
[ —— ]

0

-

Map Guide Book

e
- 2 \*
"
|
A } - =
Serd, O
= T
i, 20
‘ =
vt
ot
)

16'.:5‘@m:s

.
t
2 ¢ - —} .*”
Senls 2oV v e
L C R R
A0 55} )
ey 1035 5, v
014 ¥ s>\ "5 /\é/:\-ﬂl
3 L ’/\/UO; ?%"2
»2V=L_Av2 209102 & # 011
Yottt e 2
~TRe"rE 5 %Y ¢
%“%\ % ) 6“ o{\p " %’
R E L0 S =
[e) Y A\‘ (e Y
\\j\ ‘% ({\ (\\\65 s 2
1009 @ "2\ e T4
32




| X ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 030
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island \l
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
%,
3
z
A
S
@
2 "
2 -
E 2
% = %Neeﬁ f\aﬂd
@ 2 3 \,\a\\‘a ’e\_sa‘o\e
3 e g e
e ] B
2 vl
[ ‘ 2’{ -
9 -’
=
-
Je g
-
Z -
2 -
2 -—
& -
" Z
- e
2S¢ ®
= 2 & €
2
o (X
[
(e = 5 %’
©e© 2 S
2 &
Z
<
e 030
< e
2. o
* ca“"“c‘“ z
) 2
- =
.
@
-
-
Halifax =" =
e St - |
PANG e |
- 1
O\ ° !
— i |
‘\ - l
- 1
-
2 1
e '
S Qi .
* )
" ?o; |‘
e c (0)) 1
2= 3 3 L\ -
. -  \ - -
=" . * -
) \‘4
\ ¥ .
L oy A
S
) 6\0\1\16( ‘.
\ ¥ s
! s % :
. B cae’ z ]
‘\ % <o ‘1
‘\ S )
S » |
. 3 '
L\ '
33




X_ ELECTIONS Polling Division 031 1}

NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book
o
®
%
>
@
Halifax
(Up]
re)
%
0]
S
=
@

34




X_ ELECTIONS Polling Division 032 1}

NOVA SCOTIA Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 _ Map Guide Book

Halifax

032
A

35




%

ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 033
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island

0 10 20 30
[————

-+

Map Guide Book

N e‘e‘ NS

e

oY o

033
A

Halifax

36




XC ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 034

0

Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
6.5 13 19.’3l
[ m—— |

-+

Map Guide Book

37

Halifax




XC ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Polling Division 035
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island

-+

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012 (%=%M Map Guide Book
|
.=’
| 2
| 2
L 2
-
| 2
| 2
-
|
| 2
- | 2
|
)
| }
)
|
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
| }
)
)
)
| }
A 035 [}
.
Halifax )
)
| }
\
| 2
=’
-
| 2
| 2
| 2
| 2
-
| 2
| 2
-
- | 2

------------"

38



XC ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 036
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island

0 9 18 27
[————  ———eeeeee—— ]

-+

Map Guide Book

L g
S
- o
oS0

Halifax

A 036

39




%

ELECTIONS
NOVA SCOTIA

Provincial Electoral Map Series 2012

Polling Division 037
Electoral District of Halifax Citadel-Sable Island

0 10 20 30

Map Guide Book

|
\ Y
o’
-
-
- -
- -
“ "
e
-
-
-
-
)
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
"
Halifax

40




Halifax Citadel-Sable Island
Residential Polling Division Index

ADDRESS

1333 South Park St, Halifax

5955 Veterans Memorial Lane, Halifax
5909 Veterans Memorial Lane, Halifax
5266 Green St, Halifax

1019 Lucknow St, Halifax

1276 South Park St, Halifax

5732 College St, Halifax

POLLING DIVISION

41

031
032
033
034
035
036
037

PAGE

29
31
31
18
17
22
22



HALIFAX CITADEL-
SABLE ISLAND

STREET KEY



STREET
Alumni Cres
Annandale St
Argyle St
Argyle St
Artillery Pl
Atlantic St
Atlantic St
Balmoral Rd
Barrington St
Barrington St
Barrington St
Barrington St
Barrington St
Barrington St
Barrington St
Barrington St
Beaufort Ave
Beaufort Ave
Bedford Row
Bell Rd
Bell Rd
Bellevue Ave
Bellevue Ave
Bellevue Ave

Belmont On The Arm
Belmont On The Arm

Belmont Rd
Bilton Lane
Birchdale Ave
Birmingham St
Birmingham St
Bishop St
Bland St

Bland St
Blenheim Terr
Blowers St
Blue Willow Crt
Bower Rd
Brenton PI
Brenton St
Brenton St
Bridges St
Brunswick St
Brunswick St
Brunswick St

Halifax Citadel-Sable Island - Street Key

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

LOW NO
6259
5550
1560
1659
5525
5490
5726
5810
958
986
1106
1190
1284
1317
1326
1645
869
931
1649
1606
1840
900
900
979
1000
1000
6013
5900
1430
1304
1308
5121
1013
1020
1208
5190
5511
764
5673
1319
1480
797
1500
1535
1649

43

HIGH NO
6259
5557
1598
1841
5530
5670
5794
5961
1313
986
1106
1190
1284
1600
1460
1809
1185
1031
1713
1845
1840
1085
1030
979
1170
1170
6093
6000
1488
1306
1551
5184
1013
1070
1270
5259
5542
773
5681
1474
1480
896
1556
1591
1766

POLLING DIVISION
005
030
025
030
026
011
009
002
017
010
016
021
023
025
026
030
003
003
030
030
029
003
003
007
003
003
007
002
004
022
026
025
010
016
004
025
011
009
027
027
030
009
026
025
030

ORDER
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Even
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed

PAGE

32
27
32,33
28
13
11

19
12
18
23
25
27
28
32,33

3,4
32,33



STREET
Brunswick St
Brussels St
Campbell Dr
Carlton St
Carlton St
Carlton St
Carmichael St
Cartaret St
Cathedral Lane
Cathedral Lane
Chain Rock Dr
Chain Rock Dr
Church St
Clyde St
Coburg Rd
Coburg Rd
Coburg Rd
Cogswell St
College St
College St
Cromwell Rd
Crows Nest Dr
Dalhousie St
Davis St
Doyle St
Dresden Row
Dresden Row
Dresden Row
Duke St
Edward St
Emscote Dr
Fays Lane
Fenwick St
Fernwood Lane
Francklyn St
Fraser St
George St
Georges Island Rd
Gorsebrook Ave
Gorsebrook Ave
Grafton St
Grafton St
Grant St
Granville St
Granville St
Green St
Green St
Green St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

LOW NO
1649
903
5960
1452
1456
1538
5238
1111
1314
1464
5810
5906
1211
5476
6036
6230
6414
5730
5735
5786
1210
360
1127
1170
5413
1306
1310
1512
5162
1231
5900
5810
5560
6009
356
6012
5072

6
5818
5825
1521
1707
5818
1532
1645
5203
5280
5293

44

HIGH NO
1741
987
5994
1452
1494
1550
5238
1175
1330
1490
5914
5908
1271
5553
6124
6390
6470
5824
5735
5993
1223
390
1191
1170
5431
1306
1597
1554
5284
1460
6000
5829
5687
6039
660
6090
5171

91
5920
5907
1600
1744
5864
1591
1819
5300
5280
5293

POLLING DIVISION
030
010
002
020
028
029
030
004
020
028
002
001
023
026
006
005
004
030
028
020
004
002
004
007
026
022
026
030
030
006
002
001
019
002
002
007
030
017
009
008
025
030
001
025
030
016
017
018

ORDER
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Even
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd

PAGE
32,33
12

22
30
31
32,33

22
30

25
28

28
24
28
32
32,33

32,33
19
11
10
27
32,33

27
32,33
18
19
20



STREET
Greenwood Ave
Harbourview Dr
Harrington Dr
Harvey St
Henry St
Hollis St
Hollis St
Hollis St
Hollis St
Inglewood Dr
Inglis St
Inglis St
Inglis St
Inglis St
Inglis St
Inglis St
Inglis St
Ivanhoe St
Kent St
Lemarchant St
Lemarchant St
Lindola PI
Lower Water St
Lower Water St
Lower Water St
Lower Water St
Lucknow St
Lucknow St
Lucknow St
Macleod Dr
Maplewood Lane
Maplewood Lane
Marginal Rd
Marginal Rd
Marginal Rd
Marginal Rd
Market St
Market St
Marlborough Ave
Marlborough Woods
Mcculloch Crt
Mclean St
Mitchell St
Morris St
Morris St
Morris St
Morris St
Morris St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

LOW NO
835
5710
5760
5220
1210
1161
1226
1318
1649
5830
5357
5712
5714
5721
5900
6009
6137
909
5215
1233
1376
942
1211
1548
1549
1549
1010
1020
1095
5833
726
810
577
701
1040
1215
1560
1654
824
855
5924
770
947
5128
5157
5210
5217
5560

45

HIGH NO
1053
5801
5785
5279
1460
1310
1313
1583
1824
5965
5691
5712
5780
5985
5960
6104
6203
983
5297
1252
1459
984
1521
1632
1751
1751
1014
1066
1134
5863
800
810
577
1031
1209
1215
1640
1770
1057
915
5960
995
995
5164
5190
5328
5303
5678

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

007
001
009
023
006
017
024
025
030
002
010
011
009
012
008
007
003
009
018
005
006
009
024
025
030
030
010
015
019
002
002
003
001
011
017
024
025
030
007
003
002
011
010
024
017
023
026
022

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Even

Odd

Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Even

Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Odd

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even

Odd

Mixed

PAGE

11
25

19
26
27
32,33

12
13
11
14
10

3,4
11
20

11
26
27
32
32,33
12
17
21

13
19
26
27
32,33

3,4

13
12
26
19
25
28
24



STREET
Murray Pl
Oakland Rd
Oakland Rd
Oakland Rd
Ogilvie St
Oxford St
Oxford St
Pine Hill Cres
Pine Hill Dr

Point Pleasant Dr

Prince St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Queen St
Regina Terr
Regina Terr
Rhuland St
Ridgewood Dr
Ritchie Dr
Robie St
Robie St
Robie St
Robie St
Robie St
Robie St
Rockcliffe St
Rogers Dr
Roxton Rd

Royal Artillery Crt

Sackville St
Sackville St
Sackville St
Salter St
Salter St
Salter St
Seymour St
Smith St
South Bland St
South Park St
South Park St
South Park St
South Park St
South Park St
South Park St
South Park St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

LOW NO
6153
6008
6120
6142
5620
1250
1355
5890
5810
5350
5110
1075
1119
1120
1187
1211
1296
6121
6180
5655
1028
923
824
867
1111
1206
1403
1799
1109
5855
6018
5440
5121
5121
5128
5047
5050
5120
1378
5208
902
1018
1029
1030
1101
1249
1259
1443

46

HIGH NO
6180
6123
6323
6404
5787
1480
1459
5916
5946
5859
5287
1096
1143
1186
1195
1278
1598
6249
6238
5691
1100
986
1172
923
1111
1390
1403
1929
1190
5930
6110
5500
5759
5285
5268
5057
5050
5188
1474
5250
985
1018
1069
1030
1193
1249
1293
1477

POLLING DIVISION ORDER

004
007
004
003
001
004
005
001
001
001
030
016
018
019
021
022
026
003
003
015
003
003
007
008
012
006
028
029
003
009
007
026
030
030
025
030
024
025
006
017
010
012
015
014
019
022
020
027

Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Odd
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd

PAGE

P P PN U PR w oo U

32,33
18
20
21
23
24
28

3,4
17

3,4

10
14

30
31

11

28
32
32,33
27
32
26
27

19
12
14
17
16
21
24
22
29



STREET

South Park St
South St

South St

South St

South St

South St

South St

South St

South St

South St

South St

South St

South St

South St
Southwood Dr
Southwood Dr
Spring Garden Rd
Spring Garden Rd
Spring Garden Rd
Spring Garden Rd
Spring Garden Rd
Spring Garden Rd
Stanhope St
Studley Ave
Summer St
Summer St
Summer St
Summer St
Terminal Rd
Thornvale Ave
Tobin St
Tobin St

Tower Rd

Tower Rd

Tower Rd

Tower Rd

Tower Rd

Tower Rd

Tower Terr
Tower Terr
Trollope St
University Ave
University Ave
University Ave
Upper Water St
Upper Water St
Victoria Rd
Victoria Rd

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

LOW NO
1485
5151
5173
5217
5299
5620
5706
5778
5800
6010
6019
6144
6306
6581
5705
5706
5221
5407
5635
5720
5855
5880
598
1122
1341
1455
1540
1747
5151
1390
5206
5252
506
774
920
1010
1029
1044
5762
5791
1855
5743
6016
6136
1780
1780
5383
5389

47

HIGH NO
1601
5151
5189
5312
5323
5668
5944
5778
5966
6132
6101
6385
6642
6642
5705
5791
5381
5527
5771
5820
5991
5994
608
1176
1348
1470
1796
1747
5151
1462
5303
5320
619
967
960
1016
1195
1200
5790
5800
1955
5988
6135
6227
1815
1781
5383
5526

POLLING DIVISION
030
024
017
021
023
022
020
013
012
007
006
005
004
004
011
009
025
026
030
027
029
028
001
004
020
028
029
030
024
004
021
018
001
009
008
012
014
013
013
012
030
020
006
005
030
030
010
016

ORDER
Odd
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Even
Even
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed

PAGE
32
26
19
23
25
24
22
15
14

13
11
27
28
32
29
31
30

22
30
31
32
26
56
23
20

11
10
14
16
15
15
14
32
22

32
32,33
12
18



STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO  POLLING DIVISION ORDER PAGE
Victoria Rd Halifax 5515 5693 015 Mixed 17

Waterloo St Halifax 1118 1176 007 Mixed

Webster Terr Halifax 1206 1245 004 Mixed 5,6

Winwick Rd Halifax 921 1000 003 Mixed 3,4

Young Ave Halifax 510 596 001 Mixed 1

Young Ave Halifax 746 854 009 Even 11

48



HALIFAX CITADEL-
SABLE ISLAND

POLL KEY



Halifax Citadel-Sable Island - Poll Key

POLLING DIVISION STREET

001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
002
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
003
004
004
004
004
004

Chain Rock Dr
Fays Lane

Grant St
Harbourview Dr
Marginal Rd
Ogilvie St

Pine Hill Cres
Pine Hill Dr
Point Pleasant Dr
Stanhope St
Tower Rd

Young Ave
Balmoral Rd
Bilton Lane
Campbell Dr
Chain Rock Dr
Crows Nest Dr
Emscote Dr
Fernwood Lane
Francklyn St
Inglewood Dr
Macleod Dr
Maplewood Lane
Mcculloch Crt
Beaufort Ave
Beaufort Ave
Bellevue Ave
Bellevue Ave
Belmont On The Arm
Belmont On The Arm
Inglis St
Maplewood Lane
Marlborough Woods
Oakland Rd
Regina Terr
Regina Terr
Ridgewood Dr
Ritchie Dr
Rockcliffe St
Winwick Rd
Birchdale Ave
Blenheim Terr
Cartaret St
Coburg Rd
Cromwell Rd

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

50

LOW NO
5906
5810
5818
5710
577
5620
5890
5810
5350
598
506
510
5810
5900
5960
5810
360
5900
6009
356
5830
5833
726
5924
869
931
900
900
1000
1000
6137
810
855
6142
6121
6180
1028
923
1109
921
1430
1208
1111
6414
1210

HIGH NO
5908
5829
5864
5801
577
5787
5916
5946
5859
608
619
596
5961
6000
5994
5914
390
6000
6039
660
5965
5863
800
5960
1185
1031
1085
1030
1170
1170
6203
810
915
6404
6249
6238
1100
986
1190
1000
1488
1270
1175
6470
1223

ORDER
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed

PAGE
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3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

3,4

56
56

56



POLLING DIVISION STREET

004
004
004
004
004
004
004
004
004
005
005
005
005
005
005
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
006
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
007
008
008
008
008
009
009
009
009
009
009
009
009
009

Dalhousie St
Murray Pl
Oakland Rd
Oxford St
South St
South St
Studley Ave
Thornvale Ave
Webster Terr
Alumni Cres
Coburg Rd
Lemarchant St
Oxford St
South St
University Ave
Coburg Rd
Edward St
Henry St
Lemarchant St
Robie St
Seymour St
South St
University Ave
Bellevue Ave
Belmont Rd
Davis St
Fraser St
Greenwood Ave
Inglis St
Marlborough Ave
Oakland Rd
Robie St
Roxton Rd
South St
Waterloo St
Gorsebrook Ave
Inglis St

Robie St
Tower Rd
Atlantic St
Bower Rd
Bridges St
Gorsebrook Ave
Harrington Dr
Inglis St
Ivanhoe St
Lindola PI
Rogers Dr

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

51

LOW NO
1127
6153
6120
1250
6306
6581
1122
1390
1206
6259
6230
1233
1355
6144
6136
6036
1231
1210
1376
1206
1378
6019
6016
979
6013
1170
6012
835
6009
824
6008
824
6018
6010
1118
5825
5900
867
920
5726
764
797
5818
5760
5714
909
942
5855

HIGH NO
1191
6180
6323
1480
6642
6642
1176
1462
1245
6259
6390
1252
1459
6385
6227
6124
1460
1460
1459
1390
1474
6101
6135
979
6093
1170
6090
1053
6104
1057
6123
1172
6110
6132
1176
5907
5960
923
960
5794
773
896
5920
5785
5780
983
984
5930

ORDER
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Odd
Even
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
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POLLING DIVISION STREET

009
009
009
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
010
011
011
011
011
011
011
011
012
012
012
012
012
012
012
013
013
013
014
014
014
015
015
015
015
016
016
016
016
016
017
017
017
017
017
017
017

Southwood Dr
Tower Rd
Young Ave
Barrington St
Bland St
Brussels St
Inglis St
Lucknow St
Mitchell St
South Bland St
Victoria Rd
Waverly Terr
Atlantic St
Blue Willow Crt
Inglis St
Marginal Rd
Mclean St
Southwood Dr
Young Ave
Inglis St

Robie St
South Park St
South St
Tower Rd
Tower Terr
Wellington St
South St
Tower Rd
Tower Terr
South Park St
Tower Rd
Victoria Rd
Lucknow St
Rhuland St
South Park St
Victoria Rd
Barrington St
Bland St
Green St
Queen St
Victoria Rd
Barrington St
Georges Island Rd
Green St
Hollis St
Marginal Rd
Morris St
Smith St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

52

LOW NO
5706
774
746
986
1013
903
5357
1010
947
902
5383
5383
5490
5511
5712
701
770
5705
745
5721
1111
1018
5800
1010
5791
1034
5778
1044
5762
1030
1029
5713
1020
5655
1029
5515
1106
1020
5203
1075
5389
958

6
5280
1161
1040
5157
5208

HIGH NO
5791
967
854
986
1013
987
5691
1014
995
985
5383
5395
5670
5542
5712
1031
995
5705
989
5985
1111
1018
5966
1016
5800
1175
5778
1200
5790
1030
1195
5742
1066
5691
1069
5693
1106
1070
5300
1096
5526
1313

91
5280
1310
1209
5190
5250

ORDER
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Odd
Even
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
19
19
19



POLLING DIVISION STREET

017
018
018
018
018
019
019
019
019
020
020
020
020
020
020
020
021
021
021
021
022
022
022
022
022
022
022
023
023
023
023
023
024
024
024
024
024
024
024
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025
025

South St
Green St

Kent St
Queen St
Tobin St
Fenwick St
Lucknow St
Queen St
South Park St
Carlton St
Cathedral Lane
College St
South Park St
South St
Summer St
University Ave
Barrington St
Queen St
South St
Tobin St
Birmingham St
Dresden Row
Morris St
Queen St
South Park St
South St
Wright Ave
Barrington St
Church St
Harvey St
Morris St
South St
Hollis St
Lower Water St
Marginal Rd
Morris St
Salter St
South St
Terminal Rd
Argyle St
Barrington St
Bishop St
Blowers St
Brunswick St
Grafton St
Granville St
Hollis St
Lower Water St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

53

LOW NO
5173
5293
5215
1119
5252
5560
1095
1120
1101
1452
1314
5786
1259
5706
1341
5743
1190
1187
5217
5206
1304
1306
5560
1211
1249
5620
1242
1284
1211
5220
5210
5299
1226
1211
1215
5128
5050
5151
5151
1560
1317
5121
5190
1535
1521
1532
1318
1548

HIGH NO
5189
5293
5297
1143
5320
5687
1134
1186
1193
1452
1330
5993
1293
5944
1348
5988
1190
1195
5312
5303
1306
1306
5678
1278
1249
5668
1290
1284
1271
5279
5328
5323
1313
1521
1215
5164
5050
5151
5151
1598
1600
5184
5259
1591
1600
1591
1583
1632

ORDER
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Even
Odd
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
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19
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



POLLING DIVISION STREET

025
025
025
025
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
026
027
027
027
027
028
028
028
028
028
028
029
029
029
029
029
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030
030

Market St
Sackville St

Salter St

Spring Garden Rd
Artillery P
Barrington St
Birmingham St
Brunswick St
Clyde St

Doyle St

Dresden Row
Morris St

Queen St

Royal Artillery Crt
Spring Garden Rd
Brenton PI
Brenton St

South Park St
Spring Garden Rd
Carlton St
Cathedral Lane
College St

Robie St

Spring Garden Rd
Summer St

Bell Rd

Carlton St

Robie St

Spring Garden Rd
Summer St
Annandale St
Argyle St
Barrington St
Bedford Row

Bell Rd

Brenton St
Brunswick St
Brunswick St
Carmichael St
Cogswell St
Dresden Row
Duke St

George St
Grafton St
Granville St

Hollis St

Lower Water St
Lower Water St

TOWN
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax
Halifax

54

LOW NO
1560
5128
5120
5221
5525
1326
1308
1500
5476
5413
1310
5217
1296
5440
5407
5673
1319
1443
5720
1456
1464
5735
1403
5880
1455
1840
1538
1799
5855
1540
5550
1659
1645
1649
1606
1480
1649
1649
5238
5730
1512
5162
5072
1707
1645
1649
1549
1549

HIGH NO
1640
5268
5188
5381
5530
1460
1551
1556
5553
5431
1597
5303
1598
5500
5527
5681
1474
1477
5820
1494
1490
5735
1403
5994
1470
1840
1550
1929
5991
1796
5557
1841
1809
1713
1845
1480
1766
1741
5238
5824
1554
5284
5171
1744
1819
1824
1751
1751

ORDER
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Odd
Even
Even
Mixed
Odd
Mixed
Odd
Even
Mixed
Even
Odd
Odd
Even
Mixed
Even
Even
Odd
Odd
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Even
Mixed
Odd
Even
Even
Even
Even
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed
Mixed

PAGE
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
31
32
32,33
32,33
32,33
32
32
32
32,33
32,33
32
32
32,33
32,33
32,33
32,33
32,33
32
32,33



POLLING DIVISION STREET TOWN LOW NO HIGH NO ORDER PAGE
030 Market St Halifax 1654 1770 Mixed 32,33

030 Sackville St Halifax 5121 5759 Mixed 32

030 Salter St Halifax 5047 5057 Odd 32

030 Spring Garden Rd Halifax 5635 5771 Mixed 32

030 Trollope St Halifax 1855 1955 Odd 32

030 Upper Water St Halifax 1780 1781 Mixed 32,33
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